USER
Manual
USER
Manual
1.0.0 Edition 20221115
Arm-Based MediaTek Genio 350 System on Module
ESOM-MT-350
ii©Vecow ESOM-MT-350 User Manual

ESOM-MT-350 Arm-Based MediaTek Genio 350 System on Module
ESOM-MT-350-EV Arm-Based MediaTek Genio 350 SOM Evaluation Kit
Order Information
v©Vecow ESOM-MT-350 User Manual
Table of Contents
CHAPTER 1 GENERAL INTRODUCTION 1
1.1  Overview 1
1.2  Features 1
1.3  Product Specification 2
1.3.1  Specifications of ESOM-MT-350 2
1.3.2  Specifications of ESOM-MT-350-CB 4
1.4  Mechanical Dimension 6
1.4.1  Dimensions of ESOM-MT-350  6
1.4.2  Dimensions of ESOM-MT-500-CB  6
CHAPTER 2 GETTING TO KNOW YOUR ESOM-MT-350 7
2.1  Packing List 7
2.1.1  ESOM-MT-350 Packing List 7
2.1.2  ESOM-MT-350-EV Packing List 7
2.2  ESOM-MT-350 Pinout Table 9
2.2.1  Top Side View 9
2.2.2  Bottom  Side View 9
2.2.3  Pinout Table 10